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12 Prova - Albate (CO)

Pos. Numero Atleta

1°. 292 REBOLDI Pietro
2°. 55 GIANOLA Paolo
3°. 855 CIAPONI Daniele

4°. 1290 TAGLIABUE Carlo
5°. 415 DABZA Nabil
6°. 54 POMONI Oscar
7°. 1204 CROTTI Francesco Efeosa
8°. 1177 INVERNIZZI Simone
9°. 552 CONSONNI Simone
10°. 1289 ELOUACHMI Amine

11°. 804 CAZZATO Alberto
12°. 726 JAMAL IDRISSI Yassine
13°. 282 COMBI Michele

14°. 1232 MUSCIONICO Paolo

15°. 48 SANELLI Erik
16°. 806 SUTTI Gabriele
17°. 805 FALLATI Simone

18°. 1336 FESTORAZZI Luigi
19°. 1331 BRUMANA Mauro
20°. 45 GIANOLA Tommaso
21°. 53 GIANOLA Moris

22°. 1351 TAGLIAFERRI Nicolo'

23°. 856 MAZZONI Andrea

24°. 369 DI PALMA Gabriele

25°. 137 LORENZI Leonardo

26°. 549 CURIONI Luca

27°. 234 VIGANO' Gabriele

28°. 975 CHENOUI Mohammed Larbi
29°. 49 TODESCHINI Marco

30°. 1036 PULIATTI Cris

31°. 162 MASCIA Emanuele

32°. 50 GIANOLA Lorenzo

33°. 923 MADDALENA Gabriel Joshua

34°. 1205 MUSSI Davide
35°. 1180 ORLANDI Michael

36°. 52 GIANOLA Pietro
37°. 236 BECCALLI Giovanni
38°. 294 ERCULIANI Lorenzo
39°. 366 ADRIANI Pietro
40°. 46 POMONI Mattia
41°. 723 NAFI Soufyenne

Classifica Ufficiale
Esordienti Maschile

Tempo

2:43.55
2:47.96
2:50.28
2:52.43
2:53.03
2:53.61
2:54.68
2:55.14
2:56.14
2:56.17
2:57.44
2:58.88
2:58.92
2:59.66
3:00.25
3:00.54
3:00.75
3:01.63
3:01.93
3:01.93
3:02.33
3:03.09
3:03.58
3:03.67
3:05.13
3:05.15
3:05.21
3:06.01
3:06.32
3:07.00
3:08.81
3:09.41
3:09.41
3:10.77
3:12.24
3:12.79
3:12.99
3:13.57
3:14.85
3:15.47
3:15.60

Societa

Atletica Alto Sebino
A.S.Premana

Gp Talamona

Us Derviese

Centro Olimpia Piateda
A.S.Premana

U.S. Capralbese

Team Pasturo Asd

G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Us Derviese

G.S. Valgerola

G.S. Csi Morbegno

Asd Stella Alpina

Us Albatese Asd
A.S.Premana

G.S. Valgerola

G.S. Valgerola

Asd Polisportiva Pagnona
Asd Polisportiva Pagnona
A.S.Premana
A.S.Premana

Asd Polisportiva Pagnona
Gp Talamona

Atletica Leggera Melegnano
Anspi La Vigna Ceresara
G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio
Asd Gs Bernatese

Pol. Amicizia Caorso
A.S.Premana

Polisportiva Colverde
Ardenno Sportiva
A.S.Premana

0.S.G. Guanzate

U.S. Capralbese

Team Pasturo Asd
A.S.Premana

Asd Gs Bernatese
Atletica Alto Sebino
Atletica Leggera Melegnano
A.S.Premana

G.S. Csi Morbegno

0 Campionato Regionale
CSI Lombardia
a Corsa Campestre

domenica 20 novembre 2016

Comitato

VALLECAMONICA
LECCO
SONDRIO
LECCO
SONDRIO
LECCO
CREMA
LECCO
SONDRIO
LECCO
SONDRIO
SONDRIO
LECCO
COMO
LECCO
SONDRIO
SONDRIO
LECCO
LECCO
LECCO
LECCO
LECCO
SONDRIO
LODI
MANTOVA
SONDRIO
COMO
LODI
LECCO
COMO
SONDRIO
LECCO
COMO
CREMA
LECCO
LECCO
COMO
VALLECAMONICA
LODI
LECCO
SONDRIO
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Pos. Numero Atleta Tempo Societa Comitato Punti
42°. 209 BRESSAN Simone 3:15.71 Asd Atletica Ravello MILANO 3 41
43°. 344 BONORA Paolo 3:17.66 Atletica E Podismo Castel Goffred MANTOVA 3 42
44° . 1227 DANSI Matteo 3:18.46 Us Albatese Asd COMO

45°. 51 GIANOLA Michael 3:18.63 A.S.Premana LECCO 3 43
46°. 648 COLOMBO Filippo 3:18.84 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 44
47°. 1181 AGOSTONI Tommaso 3:19.74 Team Pasturo Asd LECCO 3 45
48°. 1098 LIMOSANI Francesco 3:20.79 Polisportiva Oratorio Bernate LECCO 3 46
49°. 365 CODAZZI Pietro 3:20.87 Atletica Leggera Melegnano LODI 3 47
50°. 885 FORLANI Mattia 3:21.56 Gs In Robore Virtus — Seveso MILANO 3 48
51°. 803 MACEDONIO Francesco 3:22.09 G.S. Valgerola SONDRIO 3 49
52°. 553 ESPOSTO Giuseppe 3:23.58 G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio SONDRIO 3 50
53°. 1151 MARCHESI Tommaso 3:23.75 Polisportiva San Marco MILANO 3 51
54°. 883 TABAKU Gani 3:24.40 Gs In Robore Virtus — Seveso MILANO 3 52
55°. 281 LOCATELLI Giovanni 3:24.49 Asd Stella Alpina LECCO 3 53
56°. 445 SILBA Davide 3:24.89 Centro Schuster MILANO 3 54
57°. 235 BINDA Daniele 3:25.09 Asd Gs Bernatese COMO 3 55
58°. 1041 CIFANI Mattia Giuseppe 3:25.27 Polisportiva Colverde COMO 3 56
59°. 392 LOSI Samuele 3:25.97 Atletica Pievese LODI 3 57
60°. 801 RUFFONI Enea 3:26.05 G.S. Valgerola SONDRIO 3 58
61°. 325 FABI Tommaso 3:26.75 Atletica Cassano D'Adda MILANO 3 59
62°. 293 BOLANDRINA Stefano 3:27.15 Atletica Alto Sebino VALLECAMONICA 3 60
63°. 647 NAVA Alessandro 3:27.15 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 61
64°. 641 TAGLIAFERRI Stefano 3:27.33 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 62
65°. 367 ZANDA Leonardo 3:27.89 Atletica Leggera Melegnano LODI 3 63
66°. 649 CRIPPA Vittorio 3:28.11 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 64
67°. 1231 FERRERO Michele 3:28.60 Us Albatese Asd COMO

68°. 447 GRAZZI Andrea 3:29.75 Centro Schuster MILANO 3 65
69°. 446 ZANI Federico 3:29.93 Centro Schuster MILANO 3 66
70°. 724 GOBBI Luca 3:31.32 G.S. Csi Morbegno SONDRIO 3 67
71°. 1178 VALSECCHI Gioele 3:33.08 Team Pasturo Asd LECCO 3 68
72°. 925 FACCHINI Matteo 3:34.36 0.S.G. Guanzate COMO 3 69
73°. 368 BRAMBILLA Filippo 3:34.72 Atletica Leggera Melegnano LODI 3 70
74°. 1291 GRIECO Daniele 3:35.14 Us Derviese LECCO 3 71
75°. 644 MAGGIONI Matteo 3:35.72 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 72
76°. 280 BRUSTOLON Giacomo 3:35.92 Asd Stella Alpina LECCO 3 73
77°. 1097 ORNAGHI Leonardo 3:36.71 Polisportiva Oratorio Bernate LECCO 3 74
78°. 725 NESA Federico 3:36.79 G.S. Csi Morbegno SONDRIO 3 75
79°. 448 JUNGINGER Tobia 3:36.89 Centro Schuster MILANO 3 76
80°. 480 GATTINONI Lorenzo 3:37.77 Csc Cortenova LECCO 3 77
81°. 481 VITALI Gioele 3:38.03 Csc Cortenova LECCO 3 78
82°. 370 D'AMORE Samuele 3:38.69 Atletica Leggera Melegnano LODI 3 79
83°. 1230 GRIGIONI Michele 3:39.57 Us Albatese Asd COMO

84°. 47 FAZZINI Adriano 3:39.81 A.S.Premana LECCO 3 80
85°. 802 GUSMEROLI Luigi 3:39.81 G.S. Valgerola SONDRIO 3 81
86°. 640 RIVA Stefano 3:40.50 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 82
87°. 643 DOZIO Niccolo' 3:40.50 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 83
88°. 164 SAVETTA Nicola 3:40.59 Ardenno Sportiva SONDRIO 3 84
89°. 645 MELLONI Mattia 3:41.79 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 85
90°. 1099 GORI Pietro 3:42.37 Polisportiva Oratorio Bernate LECCO 3 86
91°. 208 ODDO Simone 3:44.71 Asd Atletica Ravello MILANO 3 87
92°. 1179 PIGAZZI Giovanni 3:45.17 Team Pasturo Asd LECCO 3 88
93°. 1096 SARTINI Leonardo 3:45.62 Polisportiva Oratorio Bernate LECCO 3 89
94°. 884 MASCIADRI Alessandro 3:46.35 Gs In Robore Virtus — Seveso MILANO 3 90
95°. 136 BIGNOTTI Samuele 3:46.41 Anspi La Vigna Ceresara MANTOVA 3 91
96°. 1042 NEGRI Pietro 3:46.59 Polisportiva Colverde COMO 3 92
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Pos. Numero Atleta Tempo Societa Comitato Punti

97°. 976 ISAIA Giulio 3:46.93 Pol. Amicizia Caorso LODI 3 93

98°. 551 SGHEIZ Mattia 3:48.37 G.P. Santi Nuova Olonio SONDRIO 3 94

99°. 1288 PIATTI Matteo 3:49.33 Us Derviese LECCO 3 95
100°. 7 FERRARELLO Andrea 3:52.31 A.S. Atletica Laus LODI 3 96
101°. 646 BERETTA Francesco 3:52.58 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 97
102°. 1039 BILOTTA Tommaso 3:54.16 Polisportiva Colverde COMO 3 98
103°. 974 GUERRA Dario 3:54.42 Pol. Amicizia Caorso LODI 3 99
104°. 1101 BERETTA Stefano 3:55.41 Polisportiva Oratorio Bernate LECCO 3 100
105°. 642 TARIBELLO Diego 3:55.59 G.S. Virtus Calco LECCO 3 101
106°. 1229 LEO Lorenzo 3:55.49 Us Albatese Asd COMO
107°. 482 VITALI Andrea 3:56.47 Csc Cortenova LECCO 3 102
108°. 16 VANINI Tommaso 3:58.68 A.S.D. Mezzegra COMO 3 103
109°. 901 BRADANINI Matteo 3:59.55 Gs Villa Guardia COMO 3 104
110°. 444 GARCIA LOPEZ Gustavo Obed 4:18.49 Centro Schuster MILANO 3 105
111°. 1234 EL HALABIEL LABBAN Karim 4:32.25 Us Albatese Asd COMO
112°. 135 MAGNONE Cristian 4:38.83 Anspi La Vigna Ceresara MANTOVA 3 106

Stampato il : 16/12/2016 alle ore 14:41
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